

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	1712	269	Versio	n: 1					
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed			
File created:	11/2	8/2017			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL			
On agenda:					Final action	n: 12/19/2017			
Effective date:									
Title:	Substitute resolution authorizing the return of real estate located at 2961-2963 N. 35th Street, in the 7th Aldermanic District, to its former owner Ceria L. Fisher.								
Sponsors:	THE	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	IN REM JUDGMENTS								
	1. Application, 2. Office of the City Treasurer, 3. Dept of Neighborhood Servcies, 4. Dept of City Development								
Attachments:				e of the	City Treasure	er, 3. Dept of Neighborhood Servcies, 4	. Dept of City	,	
Attachments:				e of the	City Treasure	er, 3. Dept of Neighborhood Servcies, 4 Action	Result	, Tally	
	Dev	elopment Action By			City Treasure				
Date	Deve Ver.	elopment Action By			City Treasure	Action			
Date 11/28/2017	Deve Ver. 0	Action By COMMC CITY CL	V DN COUN LERK ARY & LE	ICIL		Action ASSIGNED TO			
Date 11/28/2017 11/29/2017	Deve Ver. 0 1	Action By COMMC CITY CL JUDICIA COMMI	V DN COUN LERK ARY & LE TTEE ARY & LE	ICIL GISLA	TION	Action ASSIGNED TO DRAFT SUBMITTED			
Date 11/28/2017 11/29/2017 11/30/2017	Deve Ver. 0 1 1	Action By COMMC CITY CL JUDICIA COMMI JUDICIA COMMI	V DN COUN LERK ARY & LE TTEE ARY & LE	ICIL GISLA GISLA	TION	Action ASSIGNED TO DRAFT SUBMITTED HEARING NOTICES SENT	Result	Tally	